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"E |V|“a ES.:- Victorian style renovated farm home in Waldemar, near Grand River.
{';m Smal g.:n_ﬁ 3 t}edronms orlgmai pine floors, wainscotting. Very charming. Dead end '
.. . Street. REDUCED $179,000. '

£ > Remodelied church, now residence in Wroxeter. Immaculate hardwood floors and | A

Of the century large, brick farm house. Includes P B &8 trim. Oak kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, towering 2 smrey plus basement with inlaw
+ W suite. Located on main street in town. Plenty of space for in-home business. 5
| renovated board & batten driveshed, original & b 5050000

1 bank barn. Corner lot. Valley setting plus | WS- SEECEET o Call Wayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355.
| workable rolling land. Scenic area. Call Wayne 8 | 1
Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355. r"wv‘” e | ESS THAN 2 YEARS OLD ESTATE HOME E

-— - . —_—

mmaculate brick & vinyl sided home, 4 car attached garage, 3 g7

. e g = bedrooms, master has excellent ensuite and w/i closet, 2nd floor ~ _;i;?f

"RLOOKING LAKE 4 T laundry plus main bath, exceptional kitchen with breakfast nookand =~

e loaling b i e TolE R ot i e £ wlo to deck. Large foyer with UEL.”tEd ceiling. French dnqrs leading to

| space, plus 1700 sq. ft. of recreational with pool and spa, s & : = BN T TR oreal room, !—H and DR. E?tceptlnnal lot, 595 rﬁ; long with protected o

| a massive tiered deck overlooking a river/lake, a huge | L | DUSN area In quiet quaint country subdivision just north of

d gourmet kitchen, a large laundry/mud room, hardwood e Orangeville. Call Wayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355.

and ceramic floors, oak staircase, an immense master '

- | bedroom with ensuite, triple car garage, wonderful lower 2 st " '

~ 1 level family room, 6 bathps, ﬁreplgace: 2 stocked ponds, =4 : e 52645000
| rock garden with waterfall, 2 acre lot, ideal for . fei il bt o PN T

__| entertaining, then call Wayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or

(905) 450-3355.

Under renovation. Includes large family room addition off back. Century home on nicely treed lot . Small barn ideal for storage/hobby, Brick house with 3 bdrms, Charming kitchen, pine floors,
sun porch and room to grow. Close to Credit River. ALSO AVAILABLE ADJOINING 1-1/2 ACRE VACANT LOT, §116,000. Call Wayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or {905} 450-335.
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- Open land, bush & nature pond plus summer cottage.

Land features beautiful 4 bedroom Cape Cod home built
with top quality in mind. (Stone exterior, hardwood floors,

Century home, cumpletély renovated, beautiful master bedroom with tiled bathroom, top-of-the-line kitchen, formal - ! Go0% b:%bﬁa;d;’ SLT"WEF a0 kitﬁ,lhem' . wgoﬂ_f ing l
A dining room and lodge-like living room overlooking manicured gardens. Inground pool, hobby barn with executive office, | — ;t;ffé *t(tsafg)egm‘_’; 5? ‘;Er" (g;;%esn _3%5;5599- all Wayne -
stalls paddock. Private, private, private. Near Hillsburgh. $589,000. Call Wayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355. et '
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IMAATT S ITALITAL

699,00 3 ANET
Y s f e ST O Aoe o Ry« EEENE 55 acres of rolling land, open spaces, 8 acres

16 ft. cathedral celling in great room. Large master bedroom with . B o § < ' i s J P P E

ensuite, french doors overlooking great room. 5 bedrooms, Large |f = = PRSI hardwood bush. Indoor pool, 1100 octagonal ft.

country kitchen with walkout to deck. Mexican tile throughout & S5 = ZER Gl o (o) Mol miTe) et AT sv=R VY /PR _|second level family room. 6 baths, Barzotti kitchen.

| kitchen, halls and foyer, 2nd floor laundry room, full basement.
.| Double car attached garage. Massive windows throughout to bring meessmnal stove, walkout from basement. Main ”Wr

the outside in. 3/4 acre lot surrounded by forest. Circular driveway. | laundry. Triple car garage attached & metal driveshed/barn. Million dollar views. Call Wayne Baguley

<1 Pond in front. Nicely landscaped. Ideal location. Call Wayne
Baguley’ (519) 9415151 or (905) 450-3355, (519) 941-5151 or (303) 450-3355.
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3 1/2 RCRES, 2 paddocks, lean-to. Rolling land with lots of views. Towering
board &hatten home. Over 30 windows, pine floors. Open concept
contemporary home. 25" ceilings in great room. Florida ceiling, brick fireplace.
Huge master bedroom with ensuite in loft area. Beautiful tiled kitchen, walkout
5429 000 | basement. High ceilings. A must to see for the connoisseur. Call Wayne
& Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355. ~
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4-1/2 Manicured acres, gardens, 2 ponds, heavily treed
A VU, - L aee e . R | small hobby barn, 3 bedroom immaculate raised . (3
& 4 bedrooms plus, 2 storey, 3 beautiful baths, finished rec room, ¥ _.j"j__;. .| bungalow. Open concept. Large deck with screened F
- * hardwood floors, w/o to deck w5 i) sun porch. Gorgeous family room WIth
”"[ from kitchen and laundry room 1 EP. Finished bsmt ol 2
**-eh . Double car attached garage, e e inished rec rm in bsmt plus spa.
= pond and ornamental pond . @ N »y | = walkouts. Lots of windows. Eas}"
sma With waterfall. Must see inside. e - | commute. Must see. Call Wayne B;3|;:_;|_||1313|r B

5151 or (905) 450-3355,

th ¥ B | . on. Mamly bush for your
. home. 2 UL MU bond: | Pine rim mr N FARM H '_ prwacy wrth open Iand stream_;g-g;__'c_ellent location. $238 000 |

es. Huge pond,
cottag ¢ 10 acres of

rough nature | . Co arm, charcs 18 \ 17 acre htstoncal lot. Ongmaily used to park horses & buggies for
' fm_phurch acmss th_e ! Tm smﬂl ta bulld on. Investment on

jlities plus >
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